NDSA Swimming Champiouships (50m) 2022 HESS

Sunderland Aquatic Centre SLUIMLLES
Session 6 Saturday 26 February 2022 u

EVENT 601 Girl Open 200m Backstroke
12 Yrs Age Group - FuIl Results

Place Name Club Class Time 50 100 150
1. Jessica RIDLEY 12 AFSHartlepol 2:47.26 38.91 1:21.77  2:06.23
2. FreyaBEACH 12 Tynemouth 2:48.66 3897  1:2246  2:06.70
3. Hannah GRAY 12 Tynemouth 2:55.01 3944  1:2550  2:10.57
4. Charlotte SOULSBY 12 Newcastle 2:59.86 40.47 1:26.13  2:13.00
13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Class Time 50 100 150
1. Evelyn HALLISSEY 13 Newcastle 2:31.92 3531 11409  1:54.63
2. Erin JONES 13 Newcastle 2:36.77 36.33 1:15.70 1:56.57
3. Elizabeth LAND 13 Newcastle 2:38.17 3740 111758  1:.58.87
4.  Alice FORREST 13 Derwentside 2:40.35 3856  1:1856  2:01.03
5. Ailsa RODGERS 13 Durham City 2:43.14 36.32 1:17.19 1:59.96
6. Matilda SMITH 13 Co Sund'land 2:4451 3763 111969  2:02.10
7. Niamh LONERGAN 13 Tynedale 2:45.85 39.08  1:21.88  2:05.39
14 Yrs Age Group - FuIl Results
Place Name Club Class Time 50 100 150
1. Gabrielle FREEMAN 14 Morpeth 2:29.25 3411 1:12.10 1:51.49
2. Niamh SAVORY 14 Tynemouth 2:31.12 34.31 1:12.67 1:51.90
3. Megan MABBOTT 14 Newcastle 2:31.33 34.65 1:12.93 1:52.49
4. Katie BLUNT 14 Co Sund'land 2:32.82 3549 1:14.97 1:54.27
5. lsabel FOX 14 Gates &Whick 2:33.15 36.30 1:14.81 1:54.38
6. Nadine WILSON 14 Bo Stockton 2:34.01 35.64 1:14.94 1:54.74
7. Natalia LANGAN 14 Gates &Whick 2:34.17 35.34 1:13.94 1:53.92
8. Holly GILLIE 14 Morpeth 2:36.35 - 1:14.91 1:55.95
9. Gwendolyn MEARNS 14 Tynedale 2:36.43 36.71 1:16.43 1:56.91
10. Millie LINTON 14 Middlesboro 2:39.24 34.70 1:15.67 1:58.89
11. Jessica THOMAS 14 Bo Stockton 2:39.33 36.38 1:16.35 1:58.43
12. Sophie QUINN 14 Bo Stockton 2:42.10 37.65 1:19.12  2:.01.23
13. Alisha HODGSON 14 Gates &Whick 2:44.70 37.53 1:20.01 2:02.93
14. Erin BLIGHT 14 Morpeth 2:48.45 38.16 1:20.21 2:03.85
15 Yrs Age Group - FuIl Results
Place Name Clu Class Time 50 100 150
1. Emily MAXWELL 15 Derwent3|de 2:36.34 36.48  1:16.35  1:56.63
2. Macy WALTON 15  Loftus Dol 2:37.63 36.48 1:16.89 1:57.11
3. Alice WARD 15 Bo Stockton 2:39.57 37.19 1:18.24 1:59.76
4. Katie PINK 15 Middlesboro 2:39.92 38.01 1:17.90 1:59.45
5. Evie O'HALLERON-HUTCHI 15 Derwentside 2:40.06 37.16 1:17.59 -
6. Tatenda TIYENGA 15 Bo Stockton 2:40.50 37.28 1:17.74 1:59.12
7. Abbie ORR 15 South Tyne 2:40.89 36.31 1:16.89 1:59.95
8. Anna FINLAY 15 Gates &Whick 2:43.06 37.37 1:18.30  2:00.38
9. Isobel COE 15 Middlesboro 2:43.69 38.14 1:1957  2:.01.74
10. Ruby DIMENT 15 Darlington 2:47.85 36.94 1:19.81 2:02.66
11.  Abigail WHITE 15 Newcastle 15 3:.01.61 42.77 1:28.61 2:1548
16 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Class Time 50 100 150
1. Evie DILLEY 16 Bo Stockton 21747 33.07 1:08.30 1:43.65
2. Libby FREEMAN 16 Morpeth 2:22.24 32.87 1:07.98 1:44.95
3. Amelia ROBERTSON 18 Newcastle 2:23.50 32.20 1:.07.32 1:45.92
4. Madison PEVELLER 17 Derwentside 2:25.52 33.89 1:10.40 1:48.66
5. Rachel BRADLEY 19 Bo Stockton 2:28.36 33.85 1:11.04 1:50.08
6. Alex MCGILL 18 Gates &Whick 2:29.08 32.88 1:09.31 1:49.22
7. EvaFEAR 16 Durham City 2:29.48 3341 1:10.86 1:50.35
8. Chloe WARD 16  Bo Stockton 2:31.20 3343 1:12.34 1:51.74
9. Emily HEDLEY 16 Newcastle 2:31.50 35.82 1:13.69 1:53.64
10. Naomi PARKER 16 Morpeth 2:32.20 34.97 1:13.35 1:52.70
11. Melody JONES 19 Bo Stockton 2:33.67 35.46 1:14.36 1:54.63
12. Faye MCDONAGH 18 Bo Stockton 2:34.14 35.60 1:13.32 1:54.20
13. Jasmine CAMPBELL 17 Newcastle 2:36.70 36.98 1:16.92  1:56.96
14. Mariella BIDZIMOU BUTL 16 Derwentside 2:36.95 - 1:16.88 1:58.24
15. Georgia HADLEY 18 RichmondDale 2:37.04 35.87 1:14.79 1:56.15
16. Erin RUSSELL 16 Derwentside 2:37.36 35.25 1:15.78 1:56.29
17. Ellie BAISTER 18 Middlesboro 2:37.95 36.40 1:17.19 1:57.99
18. Leone YOUNG 18 Billingham 2:38.94 37.35 1:17.96 1:58.40
19. Megan PARK 16 Alnwick Dol 2:39.08 3762 1:17.09  1:58.58
20. Emelia RHODES 17 Middlesboro 2:47.73 38.12 1:21.60  2:04.90
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Class Time 50 100 150
1. Chloe BROTHERTON 11 South Tyne 2:40.77 37.10 1:19.39  2:01.50
2. Lucy RAPER 11 Morpeth 3:02.20 40.43 1:2866  2:16.05
3. Millie COE 11 Middlesboro 3:03.44 41.72 1:3044  2:18.09
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name AaD Club Class Time BDPoints 50 100 150
1. Abigail WHITE 15 Newcastle 15 3:.01.61 42.77 1:28.61 2:1548
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NDSA Swimming Championships (50m) 2022
Sunderland Aquatic Centre
Session 6 Saturday 26 February 2022

ress

suJMmuuuesr

EVENT 602 Boy Open 50m Breaststroke

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Class Time
1. Daniel PATIENCE 11 Alnwick Dol 44.02
2. Archie MCGUIRE 11 ChesterLe S 45.33
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Class Time
1. Harry DOUGLASS 12 Newcastle 37.53
2. Robert SHIPLEY 12 Middlesboro 42.60
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Class Time
1. Matthew SCOTT 13 Newcastle 35.92
2. Aidan TURNER 13 Tynemouth 39.94
3. LukeLITTLER 13 Derwentside 40.75
4. Wil HEWITT 13 Hartlepool 4454
14 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Class Time
1. Ryan MILLS 14 Bo Stockton 33.96
2. Matthew DEY 14 Co Sund'land 34.00
3. Nicholas LAND 14 Newcastle 34.14
4. Austin KEGANS 14  AFSHartlepol 34.38
5. Jimmy MCGUIRE 14 ChesterLe S 34.75
6. Jacob LIGHT 14 Morpeth 34.89
7. Luca HALL 14 Bo Stockton 35.60
8. Jasper HALL 14 Newcastle 35.84
9. Noah BETTS 14 AFSHartlepol 36.23
10. George LAVERY 14 Gates &Whick 36.36
11. Hugo DOUGLAS-REEVES 14 Darlington 36.37
12. Alexander WHITTLE 14 Newcastle 36.65
13. Owen REED 14 Billingham 36.83
14. Elliot ARNELL 14  AFSHartlepol 37.44
15. Charlie WARD 14 Bo Stockton 37.54
16. Stephen CASTRO 14 Bo Stockton 37.66
17. Jack PHILPOTT 14 Peterlee 39.88
15 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Class Time
1. William GOWLER 15 Middlesboro 3244
2. Oliver DODSWORTH 15 ChesterLe S 32,67
3. Jacob BARNETT 15 Co Sund'land 3340
4. Jack KELSO 15 Tynemouth 33.82
5. Isaac ROWLAND 15 Bo Stockton 34.84
6. Sam LIVINGSTONE 15  Morpeth 35.24
7. Thomas WILLIAMS 15 Consett 35.90
8. Finlay BUCHANAN 15 Saltburn Mar 36.23
9. Robert CHRISTIAN 15 AJ Newcastle 36.55
10. Youssef KHASHABA 15 Newcastle 36.96
11. William HOLDEN 15 Newcastle 37.42
12. Yassin KHASHABA 15 Newcastle 39.14
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NDSA Swimming Championships (50m) 2022
Sunderland Aquatic Centre
Session 6 Saturday 26 February 2022

ress

suJMmuuuesr

EVENT 602 Boy Open 50m Breaststroke

16 Yrs/Over Age Grou%- Full Results

Place Name aD Club Class Time

1. Simon DRYDEN 19 RichmondDale 30.04

2. Jay MANNERS 23 Derwentside 30.63

3. Christian RYAN 17 Tynedale 30.85

4. Ethan STANNARD 17  Stokesley 31.07

5. Ryan ZHAO 18 Newcastle 31.33

6. Alfie MCGUIRE 16 ChesterLe S 31.72

7. Dominic ANDERSON 18 Morpeth 31.73

7. Ben SWANN 17 Bo Stockton 31.73

9.  Arthur LLEWELLYN 18 Bo Stockton 31.92

10. Jacob DAVISON 17 ChesterLe S 31.96

11. Thomas WATSON 20 AJ Newcastle 32.03

12. William MORRIS 16 Middlesboro 32.25

13. Jack ASHURST 18 Tynemouth 2.4

14. Adam TILLING 18 Guisborough 3244

15. Thomas POWER 18 Wear Valley 32.53

16. Thomas MCDERMOTT 16 Middlesboro 33.12

17. Alex EVERSON 20 Durham Uni 33.23

18. Louis DUBBELDAM 16  Durham City 33.29

19. George TWEEDIE 16 Morpeth 3342

19. Tristan DURTESTE 20 Durham Uni 33.42

21. Oliver THEW 17 Alnwick Dol 33.46

22. Euan JONES 16 RichmondDale 33.67

23. Aaron WHARTON 19 RichmondDale 34.13

24. Anthony COLLINSON 16 Co Sund'land 34.19

25. Harry BELL 16  Middlesboro 34.30

26. Finley EASTON 18 Loftus Dol 3437

27. Thomas SMITH 16 RichmondDale 34.39

28. Peter MCGROTHER 16  Durham City 34.63

29. Ethan BLACKETT 17 Newcastle 34.97

30. Matthew MAHONEY 16 Newcastle 35.18

31. Roan CAPPLEMAN 20 RichmondDale 35.19

32. Noel COOPER 17 Hartlepool 35.21

33. Oliver HALL 19 Middlesboro 35.29

34. Joshua ROBINSON 17 Derwentside 35.33

35. Dion HATFIELD 19 AFSHartlepol 35.67

36. James MCLEARY 17 Darlington 35.85

37. David BARNETT 20 Durham City 35.97

38. Andrew BEHARIE 19 Blyth 14 40.56

39. Andrew YATES 22 NEDis SC 14 4457

Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name AaD Club Class Time BDPoints

1. Andrew BEHARIE 19 Blyth 14 40.56 357

2. Andrew YATES 22 NEDis SC 14 4457 269
SR SECEGR
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NDSA Swimming Championships (50m) 2022 HESS

Sunderland Aquatic Centre SLUIMLLES
Session 6 Saturday 26 February 2022 ﬂ

EVENT 603 Girl Open 100m Freestyle
10/11 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Class Time 50
1. Chloe BROTHERTON 11 South Tyne 1:09.17 33.22
2. Abby COVENTRY 11 Tynemouth 1:11.02 33.26
3. Ava JAMES 11 Newcastle 1:13.30 34.94
4. Lucy RAPER 11 Morpeth 1:17.14 35.05
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Class Time 50
1. Honey ROBINSON 12 Co Sund'land 1:07.25 32.71
2. Jessica RIDLEY 12 AFSHartlepol 1:09.29 3293
3. Jessica WHITTLE 12 Newcastle 1:12.05 34.05
13 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Class Time 50
1. Lucy OLIVER 13 Darlington 1:04.06 30.54
2. Erin JONES 13 Newcastle 1:04.77 31.27
3. Evelyn HALLISSEY 13 Newcastle 1:06.20 3248
4. Milie CAMMOCK 13 Co Sund'land 1:06.24 3218
5. Elizabeth LAND 13 Newcastle 1:06.55 32.36
6. Alice FORREST 13 Derwentside 1:06.59 32.29
7. Jessica JOBSON 13 South Tyne 1:06.68 32.02
8. Matilda SMITH 13 Co Sund'land 1:07.32 32.03
9. Harriet OLDFIELD 13 Alnwick Dol 1:.07.77 32.79
10. Katy OTTERSON 13 Tynemouth 1:08.73 32.59
11. Niamh LONERGAN 13 Tynedale 1:08.84 3345
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Class Time 50
1. Emma PRICE 14 Sedgefield 1:02.37 29.67
Elyssa STOKER 14 Co Sund'land 1:02.64 30.33
3. Ruby DANN 14 Tynemouth 1:03.65 30.15
4. Gwendolyn MEARNS 14 Tynedale 1:03.85 30.63
5. Katie BLUNT 14 Co Sund'land 1:03.91 30.83
6. Katherine NOBLE 14 Newcastle 1:04.29 31.18
7. Diana MOROSAN 14 Newcastle 1:04.41 3117
8. Chloe BRAY 14 Middlesboro 1:04.71 31.22
9. Yanaika ROBERTS 14 Co Sund'land 1:04.74 31.10
10. Megan MABBOTT 14 Newcastle 1:04.76 3149
11. Holly GILLIE 14 Morpeth 1:05.88 31.37
12. Maggie LONGSTAFF 14 RichmondDale 1:05.97 31.76
13. Millie SHAW 14 Loftus Dol 1:06.39 31.06
14. Joy MCLOUGHLIN 14 NE Dis SC 8 1:37.59 45.60
15 Yrs Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Class Time 50
1. Emily MAXWELL 15 Derwentside 1:01.91 29.79
2. Kate KENNEDY 15  Morpeth 1:02.16 29.40
3. Molly GOULD 15 Co Sund'land 1:03.52 30.52
4, Macy WALTON 15 Loftus Dol 1:04.04 31.07
5. Anna FINLAY 15  Gates &Whick 1:04.14 30.67
6. Katie PALMER 15 ChesterLe S 1:04.62 30.76
7. Tatenda TIYENGA 15 Bo Stockton 1:05.06 31.14
8. Riona JACKSON 15  Middlesboro 1:05.40 30.92
9. Abbie ORR 15 South Tyne 1:05.89 31.73
10. Natasha RICE 15 ChesterLe S 1:05.92 31.50
10. Isabelle ABRAHAM 15 Co Sund'land 1:05.92 -
12. Eva LAMB 15 Guisborough 1:06.09 31.81
13. Zoe SCOTT 15 Newcastle 1:.07.27 31.56
14. Ruby DIMENT 15 Darlington 1:08.02 3212
15. Abigail WHITE 15 Newcastle 15 1:14.31 36.60
SR SECEGR
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NDSA Swimming Championships (50m) 2022

Sunderland Aquatic Centre

Session 6 Saturday 26 February 2022

ress

suJMmuuuesr

EVENT 603 Girl Open 100m Freestyle

16 Yrs/Over Age Group Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Harriet ROGERS 18 Bo Stockton 56.98 27.38
2. Lucy HEDLEY 18 Newcastle 58.97 28.75
3. Holly STOKER 16 Co Sund'land 1:00.49 29.34
4. Grace MASKELL 19 Derwentside 1:00.69 29.17
5. Amelia ROBERTSON 18 Newcastle 1:01.06 29.78
6. Pearl LIGHTWOOD 16 Middlesboro 1:01.29 29.45
7. Arianna STOKES 16 Tynemouth 1:01.47 28.96
8. Giorgia HARVEY 20 Derwentside 1:01.50 29.63
9. Millie FOSTER 17 Derwentside 1:01.52 29.72
10. Rachel BRADLEY 19 Bo Stockton 1:01.73 29.68
11. Helena WYNESS 16 Co Sund'land 1:02.20 29.83
12. Faye MCDONAGH 18 Bo Stockton 1:02.43 29.82
13. Esmé OVENSTONE 16 RichmondDale 1:02.57 30.89
14. Melody JONES 19  Bo Stockton 1:02.59 30.13
15. Megan PARK 16 Alnwick Dol 1:02.64 30.68
16. Allana MCDONALD 18 Bo Stockton 1:03.02 29.92
17. Madison PEVELLER 17 Derwentside 1:03.09 30.53
18. Lucy BETSHO 18 Billingham 1:03.11 29.85
19. Ella TOOK 18 Newcastle 1:03.25 30.33
20. Emily HEDLEY 16 Newcastle 1:03.50 3047
21. Annabel COOPER 17 Wear Valley 1:03.51 30.45
22. Lauren HEPPELL 16 Newcastle 1:04.24 30.50
23. Emily BURRELL 16 Darlington 1:04.46 30.16
24. Becky WATSON 16 Bo Stockton 1:04.54 30.95
25. Alex MCGILL 18 Gates &Whick 1:04.90 31.26
26. Tiffany JONES 17 Alnwick Dol 1:04.91 31.70
27. Emily APPLEBY 17 Durham City 1:04.99 31.22
28. Chloe PHILPOTT 17 Peterlee 1:05.50 30.28
29. Erin RUSSELL 16 Derwentside 1:05.63 30.92
30. Emily WHITTON 17 Wear Valley 1:05.65 30.85
31. Ellie BAISTER 18 Middlesboro 1:05.96 31.35
32. Elizabeth SMART 18  Guisborough 1:07.02 31.42
33. Mariella BIDZIMOU BUTL 16 Derwentside 1:.07.76 31.53
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name AaD Club Time BDPoints 50
1. Joy MCLOUGHLIN 14 NE Dis SC 1:37.59 277 45.60
2. Abigail WHITE 15  Newcastle 1:14.31 36.60
EVENT 603 Girl Open 100m Freestyle - Swim-Off
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Natasha RICE 15 ChesterLe S 1:05.06 -
2. Isabelle ABRAHAM 15 Co Sund'land 1:05.62
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NDSA Swimming Championships (50m) 2022

Sunderland Aquatic Centre
Session 6 Saturday 26 February 2022

ress

suJMmuuuesr

EVENT 604 Boy Open 400m Freestyle

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Class Time FINA Pt
1. Archie MCGUIRE 11 ChesterLe S 5:15.03 340
50m 35.23 100m 1:15.60 150m 1:56.04 200m 2:37.16 250m 3:16.27 300m 3:56.65 350m 4:35.86 400m 5:15.03
35.23 40.37 40.44 4112 39.11 40.38 39.21 39.17
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Class Time FINA Pt
1. Robert SHIPLEY 12 Middlesboro 5:17.65 332
50m 36.39 100m 1:16.85 150m 1:58.35 200m 2:39.69 250m 3:19.94 300m 4:00.41 350m 4:39.65 400m 5:17.65
36.39 40.46 41.50 41.34 40.25 4047 39.24 38.00
2. Harry WHITFIELD 12 Darlington 5:22.41 318
50m 37.04 100m 1:17.28 150m 1:59.87 200m 2:41.64 250m 3:23.61 300m 4:05.13 350m 4:45.87 400m 5:22.41
37.04 40.24 42.59 4“.77 41.97 41,52 40.74 36.54
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Class Time FINA Pt
1. Aidan TURNER 13 Tynemouth 4:32.94 524
50m 30.72 100m 1:03.59 150m 1:39.00 200m 2:13.91 250m 2:49.16 300m 3:23.94 350m 3:59.51 400m 4:32.94
30.72 32.87 35.41 34.91 35.25 34.78 35.57 3343
2. Matthew SCOTT 13 Newcastle 4:34.11 517
50m 30.07 100m 1:05.01 150m 1:40.19 200m 2:15.38 250m 2:50.11 300m 3:25.65 350m 4:00.84 400m 4:34.11
30.07 34.94 35.18 35.19 34.73 35.54 35.19 33.27
3. Finn PROUD 13 Newcastle 4:57.80 403
50m 32.99 100m 1:11.08 150m 1:49.14 200m 2:27.97 250m 3:05.61 300m 3:44.74 350m 4:22.38 400m 4:57.80
32.99 38.09 38.06 38.83 37.64 39.13 37.64 35.42
4. Daniel PAYTON 13 Tynemouth 4:58.04 402
50m 31.97 100m 1:08.88 150m 1:48.11 200m 2:27.60 250m 3:05.83 300m 3:45.70 350m 4:23.21 400m 4:58.04
31.97 36.91 39.23 39.49 38.23 39.87 37.51 34.83
5. Michael O'NEILL 13 Bo Stockton 4:58.99 398
50m 33.59 100m 1:11.21 150m 1:49.09 200m 2:27.37 250m 3:05.65 300m 3:44.12 350m 4:21.92 400m 4:58.99
33.59 37.62 37.88 38.28 38.28 38.47 37.80 37.07
6. Luke LITTLER 13 Derwentside 5:10.38 356
50m 34.32 100m 1:13.68 150m 1:52.92 200m 2:33.08 250m 3:12.72 300m 3:53.42 350m 4:32.35 400m 5:10.38
34.32 39.36 39.24 40.16 39.64 40.70 38.93 38.03
7. Albert MACK 13 Middlesboro 5:20.27 324
50m 35.51 100m 1:15.81 150m 1:56.18 200m 2:37.93 250m 3:18.20 300m 3:59.39 350m 4:40.40 400m 5:20.27
35.51 40.30 40.37 41.75 40.27 41.19 41.01 39.87
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Class Time FINA Pt
1. Jacob LIGHT 14 Morpeth 4:32.17 528
50m 30.05 100m 1:03.46 150m 1:38.04 200m 2:12.98 250m 2:48.04 300m 3:23.66 350m 3:58.35 400m 4:32.17
30.05 33.41 34.58 34.94 35.06 35.62 34.69 33.82
2. Jimmy MCGUIRE 14 ChesterLe S 4:41.65 477
50m 30.11 100m 1:04.36 150m 1:39.14 200m 2:14.95 250m 2:51.23 300m 3:28.68 350m 4:05.43 400m 4:41.65
30.11 34.25 34.78 35.81 36.28 3745 36.75 36.22
3. Matthew DEY 14 Co Sund'land 4:43.53 467
50m 30.56 100m 1:05.11 150m 1:41.23 200m 2:18.33 250m 2:54.37 300m 3:29.93 350m 4:07.64 400m 4:43.53
30.56 34.55 36.12 37.10 36.04 35.56 31.71 35.89
4. Oliver CALVERT 14 Morpeth 4:44.59 462
50m 31.62 100m 1:07.44 150m 1:44.22 200m 2:21.07 250m 2:58.31 300m 3:34.98 350m 4:11.27 400m 4:44.59
31.62 35.82 36.78 36.85 37.24 36.67 36.29 33.32
5. Jasper HALL 14 Newcastle 4:46.19 454
50m 32.36 100m 1:08.37 150m 1:44.18 200m 2:21.02 250m 2:57.02 300m 3:33.80 350m 4:10.00 400m 4:46.19
32.36 36.01 35.81 36.84 36.00 36.78 36.20 36.19
6. Stephen CASTRO 14 Bo Stockton 4:46.42 453
50m 32.72 100m 1:09.07 150m 1:46.27 200m 2:23.71 250m 3:00.35 300m 3:37.24 350m 4:13.39 400m 4:46.42
32.72 36.35 37.20 37.44 36.64 36.89 36.15 33.03
7. Charlie WARD 14 Bo Stockton 4:46.69 452
50m 33.78 100m 1:09.42 150m 1:46.49 200m 2:23.12 250m 3:00.07 300m 3:36.29 350m 4:13.17 400m 4:46.69
33.78 35.64 37.07 36.63 36.95 36.22 36.88 33.52
8. Jacob BROWN 14 Bo Stockton 4:49.98 437
50m 32.64 100m 1:08.54 150m 1:45.02 200m 2:22.42 250m 2:59.63 300m 3:36.85 350m 4:13.95 400m 4:49.98
32.64 35.90 36.48 37.40 37.21 37.22 37.10 36.03
9. Jai DIDDEE 14 Tynemouth 4:50.15 436
50m 32.64 100m 1:08.15 150m 1:45.13 200m 2:22.09 250m 2:59.87 300m 3:36.89 350m 4:14.51 400m 4:50.15
32.64 35.51 36.98 36.96 37.78 37.02 37.62 35.64
10. Jacob BENSLEY 14 Morpeth 4:52.75 424
50m 34.48 100m 1:11.74 150m 1:49.43 200m 2:25.47 250m 3:02.22 300m 3:40.25 350m 4:17.04 400m 4:52.75
34.48 37.26 37.69 36.04 36.75 38.03 36.79 35.71
SR SECEGR
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NDSA Swimming Championships (50m) 2022

Sunderland Aquatic Centre
Session 6 Saturday 26 February 2022

ress

suJMmuuuesr

EVENT 604 Boy Open 400m Freestyle

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Class Time FINA Pt
1. Jacob BARNETT 15 Co Sund'land 4:21.37 596
50m 28.75 100m 1:00.63 150m 1:33.22 200m 2:06.51 250m 2:40.61 300m 3:14.51 350m 3:48.20 400m 4:21.37
28.75 31.88 32.59 33.29 34.10 33.90 33.69 33.17
2. Shay WOOD 15  Bo Stockton 4:32.25 528
50m 29.15 100m 1:02.64 150m 1:36.45 200m 2:11.11 250m 2:45.38 300m 3:21.12 350m 3:57.01 400m 4:32.25
29.15 33.49 33.81 34.66 34.27 35.74 35.89 35.24
3. George TURNER 15 Tynemouth 4:33.92 518
50m 29.88 100m 1:03.49 150m 1:37.32 200m 2:12.31 250m 2:47.55 300m 3:23.55 350m 3:59.08 400m 4:33.92
29.88 33.61 33.83 34.99 35.24 36.00 35.53 34.84
4. Maximus MURRAY 15 Gates &Whick 4:36.09 506
50m 29.64 100m 1:03.71 150m 1:38.43 200m 2:14.73 250m 2:50.88 300m 3:26.43 350m 4:01.81 400m 4:36.09
29.64 34.07 34.72 36.30 36.15 35.55 35.38 34.28
5. Ethan WILLIAMS 15 Newcastle 4:38.34 494
50m 32.01 100m 1:07.33 150m 1:42.42 200m 2:17.66 250m 2:53.19 300m 3:28.46 350m 4:03.97 400m 4:38.34
32.01 35.32 35.09 35.24 35.53 35.27 35.51 34.37
6. Jack KELSO 15  Tynemouth 4:40.51 482
50m 3049 100m 1:04.13 150m 1:39.52 200m 2:15.56 250m 2:52.63 300m 3:28.53 350m 4:05.74 400m 4:40.51
30.49 33.64 35.39 36.04 37.07 35.90 37.21 34.77
7. Alex BOYER 15  Sedgefield 4:41.77 476
50m 30.14 100m 1:04.31 150m 1:39.74 200m 2:15.86 250m 2:52.41 300m 3:29.35 350m 4:06.24 400m 4:41.77
30.14 3417 35.43 36.12 36.55 36.94 36.89 35.53
8. Thomas EARDLEY 15 RichmondDale 4:47.08 450
50m 3042 100m 1:05.10 150m 1:41.36 200m 2:18.23 250m 2:55.28 300m 3:32.46 350m 4:10.54 400m 4:47.08
30.42 34.68 36.26 36.87 37.05 37.18 38.08 36.54
9. Isaac ROWLAND 15 Bo Stockton 4:54.89 415
50m 30.10 100m 1:05.84 150m 1:42.86 200m 2:21.22 250m 2:59.81 300m 3:38.60 350m 4:16.79 400m 4:54.89
30.10 35.74 37.02 38.36 38.59 38.79 38.19 38.10
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Class Time FINA Pt
1. Harry NICHOLSON 18 Newcastle 4:11.97 666
50m 26.75 100m 57.42 150m 1:29.42 200m 2:01.60 250m 2:34.56 300m 3:07.28 350m 3:40.36 400m 4:11.97
26.75 30.67 32.00 32.18 32.96 32.72 33.08 31.61
2. Jay MANNERS 23 Derwentside 4:13.41 654
50m 29.08 100m 1:01.08 150m 1:33.82 200m 2:06.42 250m 2:39.02 300m 3:11.27 350m 3:42.71 400m 4:13.41
29.08 32.00 32.74 32.60 32.60 32.25 31.44 30.70
3. Harry COURTNEY 17 Tynedale 4:14.26 648
50m 28.12 100m 58.82 150m 1:30.95 200m 2:03.67 250m 2:37.21 300m 3:10.45 350m 3:43.29 400m 4:14.26
28.12 30.70 3213 32.72 33.54 33.24 32.84 30.97
4. Adam STRICKLAND 18 Derwentside 4:16.81 629
50m 28.02 100m 59.27 150m 1:31.57 200m 2:04.77 250m 2:37.60 300m 3:10.95 350m 3:44.11 400m 4:16.81
28.02 31.25 32.30 33.20 32.83 33.35 33.16 32.70
5. James NEWELL 19 Bo Stockton 4:19.94 606
50m 28.66 100m 1:01.04 150m 1:33.85 200m 2:07.38 250m 2:39.09 300m 3:12.61 350m 3:46.16 400m 4:19.94
28.66 32.38 32.81 33.53 31.71 33.52 33.55 33.78
6. Joshua ROBINSON 17 Derwentside 4:20.14 605
50m 28.73 100m 1:00.49 150m 1:33.65 200m 2:06.95 250m 2:40.86 300m 3:14.48 350m 3:48.04 400m 4:20.14
28.73 31.76 33.16 33.30 33.91 33.62 33.56 32.10
7. Thomas ENGLISH 18 ChesterLe S 4:20.93 599
50m 26.98 100m 58.39 150m 1:31.44 200m 2:06.72 250m 2:40.80 300m 3:15.05 350m 3:48.74 400m 4:20.93
26.98 31.41 33.05 35.28 34.08 34.25 33.69 3219
8. Samuel NAYLOR 22 Newcastle 4:21.56 595
50m 28.90 100m 1:00.68 150m 1:33.71 200m 2:06.67 250m 2:40.37 300m 3:13.93 350m 3:48.30 400m 4:21.56
28.90 31.78 33.03 32.96 33.70 33.56 34.37 33.26
9. Max UPTON 19 Billingham 4:2372 581
50m 28.80 100m 1:02.00 150m 1:35.85 200m 2:10.17 250m 2:44.61 300m 3:18.78 350m 3:52.33 400m 4:23.72
28.80 33.20 33.85 34.32 34.44 3417 33.55 31.39
10. Benjamin ROGERS 17 RichmondDale 4:24.18 578
50m 28.23 100m 1:00.26 150m 1:33.66 200m 2:08.08 250m 2:42.03 300m 3:16.75 350m 3:50.93 400m 4:24.18
28.23 32.03 33.40 34.42 33.95 34.72 3418 33.25
11. Leo WHITE 17 ChesterLe S 4:25.13 571
50m 28.62 100m 1:01.51 150m 1:34.92 200m 2:09.02 250m 2:43.23 300m 3:17.64 350m 3:51.87 400m 4:25.13
28.62 32.89 33.41 34.10 34.21 34.41 34.23 33.26
12. James HODGSON 17 Newcastle 4:26.81 561
50m 29.22 100m 1:01.75 150m 1:34.82 200m 2:09.41 250m 2:43.58 300m 3:18.30 350m 3:52.56 400m 4:26.81
29.22 3253 33.07 34.59 3417 34.72 34.26 34.25
13. Byron PEEL 17 Bo Stockton 4:27.72 555
50m 29.16 100m 1:02.64 150m 1:38.00 200m 2:12.97 250m 2:47.09 300m 3:20.79 350m 3:55.08 400m 4:27.72
29.16 33.48 35.36 34.97 34.12 33.70 34.29 32.64
14. Ben GILCHRIST 21 RichmondDale 4:27.83 554
50m 28.25 100m 1:00.51 150m 1:33.07 200m 2:06.65 250m 2:40.85 300m 3:16.20 350m 3:52.48 400m 4:27.83
28.25 32.26 32.56 33.58 34.20 35.35 36.28 35.35
15. Edward BROWN 16 Alnwick Dol 4:30.63 537
50m 30.04 100m 1:03.01 150m 1:38.04 200m 2:13.27 250m 2:48.58 300m 3:23.59 350m 3:58.28 400m 4:30.63
30.04 3297 35.03 35.23 35.31 35.01 34.69 32.35
16. Angelo GIANI CONTINI 16 Newcastle 4:34.25 516
50m 29.12 100m 1:02.54 150m 1:37.92 200m 2:12.72 250m 2:48.54 300m 3:24.71 350m 4:00.44 400m 4:34.25
29.12 33.42 35.38 34.80 35.82 36.17 35.73 33.81
17. Ethan REILING 17 Co Sund'land 4:34.98 512
50m 27.83 100m 1:01.15 150m 1:36.19 200m 2:10.89 250m 2:46.14 300m 3:22.72 350m 3:56.67 400m 4:34.98
27.83 33.32 35.04 34.70 35.25 36.58 33.95 38.31
18. Toma SAHA 17 Middlesboro 4:35.91 507
50m 29.70 100m 1:03.76 150m 1:38.57 200m 2:13.98 250m 2:49.46 300m 3:25.64 350m 4:00.86 400m 4:35.91
29.70 34.06 34.81 35.41 35.48 36.18 35.22 35.05
" ERTE ERCRC
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NDSA Swimming Championships (50m) 2022

Sunderland Aquatic Centre
Session 6 Saturday 26 February 2022

ress
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EVENT 604 Boy Open 400m Freestyle

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

\EYETENE,

Place Name AaD Club Class  Time FINA Pt
19. George TWEEDIE 16 Morpeth 4:41.12 479
50m 31.94 100m 1:07.27 150m 1:42.93 200m 2:19.29 250m 2:55.55 300m 3:31.57 350m 4:06.99 400m 4:41.12
31.94 35.33 35.66 36.36 36.26 36.02 35.42 34.13
20. James HAYES 18 Tynemouth 4:47.08 450
50m 30.18 100m 1:04.59 150m 2:55.68 200m 2:18.55 250m 4:11.09 300m 3:33.51 350m - 400m 4:47.08
30.18 34.41 1:51.09 22.87 1:52.54 2242 - 1:13.57
21. Aaron WHARTON 19 RichmondDale 4:47 46 448
50m 31.57 100m 1:07.36 150m 1:44.09 200m 2:21.02 250m 2:57.50 300m 3:34.60 350m 4:11.28 400m 4:47.46
31.57 35.79 36.73 36.93 36.48 37.10 36.68 36.18
22. Andrew BEHARIE 19 Blyth 14 5:57.16 233
50m 37.48 100m 1:19.85 150m 2:05.00 200m 2:51.30 250m 3:37.99 300m 4:24.58 350m 5:12.74 400m 5:57.16
37.48 42.37 45.15 46.30 46.69 46.59 48.16 44.42
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name AaD Club Class Time BDPoints
1. Andrew BEHARIE 19 Blyth 14 5:57.16 324
50m 37.48 100m 1:19.85 150m 2:05.00 200m 2:51.30 250m 3:37.99 300m 4:24.58 350m 5:12.74 400m 5:57.16
37.48 42.37 45.15 46.30 46.69 46.59 48.16 44.42
SEELER S
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NDSA Swimming Championships (50m) 2022

Sunderland Aquatic Centre

Session 6 Saturday 26 February 2022

ress
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EVENT 605 FINAL OF EVENT 601 Girl 12 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Freya BEACH 12 Tynemouth 2:40.83 451 37.82 111957  2:02.20
2. Jessica RIDLEY 12 AFSHartlepol 2:44.91 418 37.07 111870  2:02.15
3. Hannah GRAY 12 Tynemouth 2:50.09 381 3960 1:2356  2:08.75
4. Charlotte SOULSBY 12 Newcastle 2:59.91 322 40.51 1:26.37  2:13.20
EVENT 606 FINAL OF EVENT 601 Girl 13 Yrs 200m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Evelyn HALLISSEY 13 Newcastle 2:30.11 554 3530  1:1367  1:53.07
2. Erin JONES 13 Newcastle 2:33.06 523 36.54 11524 15483
3. Elizabeth LAND 13 Newcastle 2:34.27 511 36.82 111592  1:55.87
4. Ailsa RODGERS 13 Durham City 2:40.07 457 36.97 1:17.15  1:58.33
5. Alice FORREST 13 Derwentside 2:40.12 457 3846  1:19.06  2:00.53
6. Niamh LONERGAN 13 Tynedale 2:40.32 455 3730  1:18.02  1:59.81
7. Matilda SMITH 13 Co Sund'land 2:42.35 438 37.04 11839  1:59.94
EVENT 607 FINAL OF EVENT 601 Girl 14 Yrs 200m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Gabrielle FREEMAN 14 Morpeth 2:25.98 603 3472 111208  1:50.52
2. Niamh SAVORY 14 Tynemouth 2:29.74 558 3445 11253  1:52.13
3. Katie BLUNT 14 Co Sund'land 2:30.29 552 3497 11347  1:52.60
4. Nadine WILSON 14 Bo Stockton 2:30.96 545 3522 11369  1:52.82
5. Megan MABBOTT 14 Newcastle 2:32.83 525 3535  1:13.20  1:5347
6. Natalia LANGAN 14 Gates &Whick 2:34.77 506 3585  1:1525  1:55.37
7. Holly GILLIE 14 Morpeth 2:36.87 486 3533 1:1526  1:55.66
8. Isabel FOX 14 Gates &Whick 2:37.91 476 36.28  1:16.07  1:57.33
9. Gwendolyn MEARNS 14 Tynedale 2:38.78 468 - 1:16.64
10. Millie LINTON 14 Middlesboro 2:38.94 467 3556  1:16.99 1:58.93
EVENT 608 FINAL OF EVENT 601 Girl 15 Yrs 200m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Emily MAXWELL 15  Derwentside 2:31.87 535 3593 111451 1:54.01
2. Macy WALTON 15 Loftus Dol 2:32.51 529 36.57 1:1512  1:54.83
3. Evie O'HALLERON-HUTCHI 15 Derwentside 2:34.67 507 - 11584  1:55.51
4.  Anna FINLAY 15  Gates &Whick 2:36.34 491 36.51  1:1598  1:56.66
5. Katie PINK 15 Middlesboro 2:37.17 483 3738 11752  1:57.98
6. Abbie ORR 15 South Tyne 2:38.09 475 36.06 1:17.12  1:59.05
7. Alice WARD 15 Bo Stockton 2:38.24 473 3759 111871 1:59.35
8. Tatenda TIYENGA 15 Bo Stockton 2:42.90 434 36.96 1:17.23  1:59. 77
9. Isobel COE 15  Middlesboro 2:45.07 417 - 1:2053
Ruby DIMENT 15 Darlington DNF
EVENT 609 FINAL OF EVENT 601 Girl 16 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Evie DILLEY 16 Bo Stockton 2:15.85 748 3324  1:.0814  1:42.08
2. Amelia ROBERTSON 18 Newcastle 2:20.22 680 3279  1:0854  1:44.43
3. Libby FREEMAN 16 Morpeth 2:23.57 634 3319  1:0911  1:46.69
4. Rachel BRADLEY 19 Bo Stockton 2:24.18 626 3318  1:0977 1:47.15
5. Madison PEVELLER 17 Derwentside 2:25.30 611 3402 1:1082  1:48.35
6. Emily HEDLEY 16 Newcastle 2:28.05 578 3452 111191 1:50.22
7. Naomi PARKER 16 Morpeth 2:31.55 539 3584 111495  1:53.91
8. Alex MCGILL 18  Gates &Whick 2:31.86 535 3340 1:11.02  1:51.35
9. Chloe WARD 16 Bo Stockton 2:32.11 533 34.04 11317 1:52.87
10. Eva FEAR 16 Durham City 2:32.16 532 3444 111291 1:52.93
SR SECEGR
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Sunderland Aquatic Centre SLUIMLLES
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EVENT 610 FINAL OF EVENT 602 Boy 10/11 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Archie MCGUIRE 11 ChesterLe S 42.07 234
2. Daniel PATIENCE 11 Alnwick Dol 4455 197
EVENT 611 FINAL OF EVENT 602 Boy 12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Harry DOUGLASS 12 Newcastle 37.87 321
2. Robert SHIPLEY 12 Middlesboro 40.71 259
EVENT 612 FINAL OF EVENT 602 Boy 13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Matthew SCOTT 13 Newcastle 35.17 401
2. Aidan TURNER 13 Tynemouth 37.80 323
3. LukeLITTLER 13 Derwentside 40.36 265
4. Wil HEWITT 13 Hartlepool 41.76 239
EVENT 613 FINAL OF EVENT 602 Boy 14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ryan MILLS 14 Bo Stockton 33.08 482
2. Austin KEGANS 14 AFSHartlepol 33.19 477
3. Matthew DEY 14 Co Sund'land 33.20 477
4. Nicholas LAND 14 Newcastle 33.85 450
5. Jacob LIGHT 14 Morpeth 34.70 418
6. Jimmy MCGUIRE 14 ChesterLe S 34.82 413
7. Jasper HALL 14 Newcastle 35.21 400
8. LucaHALL 14 Bo Stockton 35.35 395
9. George LAVERY 14 Gates &Whick 36.71 353
10. Noah BETTS 14 AFSHartlepol 36.98 345
EVENT 614 FINAL OF EVENT 602 Boy 15 Yrs 50m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver DODSWORTH 15 ChesterLe S 32.01 532
2. William GOWLER 15 Middlesboro 32.19 523
3. Jacob BARNETT 15 Co Sund'land 32.85 492
4. Jack KELSO 15 Tynemouth 33.20 477
5. Isaac ROWLAND 15 Bo Stockton 34.56 423
6. Thomas WILLIAMS 15 Consett 35.21 400
7. Sam LIVINGSTONE 15 Morpeth 35.35 395
8. Youssef KHASHABA 15 Newcastle 36.37 363
9. Robert CHRISTIAN 15 AJ Newcastle 36.49 359
10. Finlay BUCHANAN 15 Saltburn Mar 36.59 356
EVENT 615 FINAL OF EVENT 602 Boy 16 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jay MANNERS 23 Derwentside 30.29 628
2. Simon DRYDEN 19 RichmondDale 30.37 623
3. Ethan STANNARD 17 Stokesley 30.97 588
4. Christian RYAN 17 Tynedale 31.06 583
5. Alfie MCGUIRE 16 ChesterLe S 31.09 581
6. RyanZHAO 18 Newcastle 31.55 556
7. Arthur LLEWELLYN 18 Bo Stockton 32.03 531
8. Dominic ANDERSON 18 Morpeth 32.16 525
9. Ben SWANN 17 Bo Stockton 32.21 522
10. Jacob DAVISON 17 ChesterLe S 32.67 501
SR SECEGR
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NDSA Swimming Championships (50m) 2022

Sunderland Aquatic Centre

Session 6 Saturday 26 February 2022

ress
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EVENT 616 FINAL OF EVENT 603 Girl 10/11 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Chloe BROTHERTON 11
2. Abby COVENTRY 11
3. AvaJAMES 11
4. Lucy RAPER 1

EVENT 617 FINAL OF EVENT 603 Girl 12 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Club Time FINA Pt
South Tyne 1:07.89 441
Tynemouth 1:08.92 422
Newcastle 1:13.23 352
Morpeth 1:14.60 333

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Honey ROBINSON 12
2. Jessica RIDLEY 12
3. Jessica WHITTLE 12

EVENT 618 FINAL OF EVENT 603 Girl 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Club Time FINA Pt
Co Sund'land 1:06.75 464
AFSHartlepol 1:06.88 462
Newcastle 1:09.89 405

Full Results

EVENT 619 FINAL OF EVENT 603 Girl 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lucy OLIVER 13 Darlington 1:02.37 569
2. Erin JONES 13 Newcastle 1:03.82 531
3. Millie CAMMOCK 13 Co Sund'land 1:05.03 502
4. Alice FORREST 13 Derwentside 1:05.42 493
5. Evelyn HALLISSEY 13 Newcastle 1:05.93 482
6. Matilda SMITH 13 Co Sund'land 1:06.38 472
7.  Elizabeth LAND 13 Newcastle 1:07.60 447
8. Harriet OLDFIELD 13 Alnwick Dol 1:08.02 439
9. Jessica JOBSON 13 South Tyne 1:08.06 438
10. Katy OTTERSON 13 Tynemouth 1:08.57 428

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Emma PRICE 14
2. Elyssa STOKER 14
3. Katie BLUNT 14
4. Ruby DANN 14
5. Gwendolyn MEARNS 14
6. Katherine NOBLE 14
7. Megan MABBOTT 14
8. Diana MOROSAN 14
9. Chloe BRAY 14
10. Yanaika ROBERTS 14

EVENT 620 FINAL OF EVENT 603 Girl 15 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Club Time FINA Pt
Sedgefield 1:01.45 595
Co Sund'land 1:02.21 574
Co Sund'land 1:02.53 565
Tynemouth 1:02.63 562
Tynedale 1:03.17 548
Newcastle 1:03.47 540
Newcastle 1:04.70 510
Newcastle 1:05.11 500
Middlesboro 1:05.12 500
Co Sund'land 1:05.47 492

Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Kate KENNEDY 15
2. Emily MAXWELL 15
3. Molly GOULD 15
4. Anna FINLAY 15
5. Katie PALMER 15
6. Macy WALTON 15
7. Riona JACKSON 15
8. Tatenda TIYENGA 15
9. Abbie ORR 15
10. Natasha RICE 15

Club Time FINA Pt
Morpeth 1:00.65 619
Derwentside 1:00.95 610
Co Sund'land 1:03.14 549
Gates &Whick 1:03.62 536
ChesterLe S 1:03.85 531
Loftus Dol 1:04.37 518
Middlesboro 1:05.32 496
Bo Stockton 1:05.39 494
South Tyne 1:05.43 493
ChesterLe S 1:06.38 472

50
32.92
33.10
35.33
35.07

50
32.43
32.74
3343

50
30.26
311
31.89
31.92
31.90
31.85
32.68
32.52
32.29
32.32

50
29.95
30.29
30.34
30.17
30.43
30.94
30.97
31.07
30.94
31.37

50
29.30
29.86
30.41
30.40
30.38
30.58
31.20
31.23
31.43
31.49

EVENT 621 FINAL OF EVENT 603 Girl 16 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50

1. Harriet ROGERS 18 Bo Stockton 56.42 769 26.99

2. Lucy HEDLEY 18 Newcastle 58.15 703 28.48

3. Giorgia HARVEY 20 Derwentside 1:00.06 638 28.58

4. Holly STOKER 16 Co Sund'land 1:00.09 637 29.09

5.  Amelia ROBERTSON 18 Newcastle 1:00.92 611 29.47

6. Grace MASKELL 19 Derwentside 1:01.07 607 28.99

7. Rachel BRADLEY 19 Bo Stockton 1:01.14 604 29.20

8. Millie FOSTER 17 Derwentside 1:01.36 598 29.50

9. Pearl LIGHTWOOD 16 Middlesboro 1:01.39 597 29.43

10. Arianna STOKES 16 Tynemouth 1:02.37 569 29.18
SR SECEGR
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